Selected Candidates List

PART-66 MODULE EXAMINATION

Module

9

Name

MOHAMMAD SHABAB ALI
MD. SHAHIDUR RAHMAN

MD. MOHIB ULLAH (G-51227)
MD. NAZRUL ISLAM

ANAYET HOSSAIN (G-52056)
H.E.M ZAHIDUL ISLAM EUNUS
MD. ABDUL HAFIZ SIDDIK
NAYEM BIN ARSHAD

MEHEDI HASAN

MD. SHAH JAMAL SIMUL

MD. SHOHEL RANA

SHAKH FAISAL AKBAR (G-53144)
MD. REZAUL KARIM

KAZI FAZLE RABBI

S. M. MAHBUB BIN BASED
SUDIPTO MONDAL GOURAB
MD. SHAHRIAR FAISAL

MD. HAKIM ABDUL HANNAN
SHAH ALAM SHOVON

A.N. M. NURANNABI DIPU
MUHAMMAD SHIBLEE NOMANEE
MD. FOAZ AHEMMED
BOKHTIER MOHAMMAD JUNAID
MD. SHAMSUL ALAM

MD. NAHID PARVEZ TUHIN
EMTIAZ HOSSAIN

MD. JOBAER AHMED

MD. RUBEL AHAMED

MD. MAHABUBUL ALAM
MINHAJUL ISLAM

MAHABUBUR RAHAMAN

MD. ASHADUZZAMAN

MD. SAZEDUL ISLAM

25/05/2023 14:51:51

Bangladesh Airlines Training Centre
CAAB and EASA Part 147 Approved Maintenance Training Organization

DOB

01-Jan-91
21-Oct-66
18-Mar-92
01-Aug-71
05-Apr-90
01-Oct-91
24-May-20
01-Feb-99
20-Feb-00
01-Jan-02
01-May-80
17-Mar-96
15-Apr-94
01-Jan-99
25-Dec-97
01-Jan-98
21-Mar-88
25-Nov-92
02-Jun-90
07-Oct-91
30-Jan-92
17-Jun-90
05-Aug-88
28-Dec-91
06-Jun-90
02-Jun-91
25-Apr-92
02-Jan-91
07-Dec-92
16-Dec-00
16-Nov-85
23-Apr-83
25-Nov-94

EX-0025
EX-0027
EX-0035
EX-0059
EX-0067
EX-0151
EX-0174
EX-0175
EX-0202
EX-0203
EX-0219
EX-0232
EX-0278
EX-0287
EX-0288
EX-0289
G-50967
G-50968
G-50969
G-50971
G-50973
G-50977
G-50979
G-50980
G-50981
G-50984
G-50987
G-50988
G-50993
G-53160
P-37369
P-37376
TE-2203

Exam registration Date of exam

29-May-23
29-May-23
29-May-23
29-May-23
29-May-23
29-May-23
29-May-23
29-May-23
29-May-23
29-May-23
29-May-23
29-May-23
29-May-23
29-May-23
29-May-23
29-May-23
29-May-23
29-May-23
29-May-23
29-May-23
29-May-23
29-May-23
29-May-23
29-May-23
29-May-23
29-May-23
29-May-23
29-May-23
29-May-23
29-May-23
29-May-23
29-May-23
29-May-23

Time

10:00 am
11:50 am
11:50 am
10:35am
10:35am
10:00 am
10:00 am
11:15am
10:00 am
11:15am
10:00 am
11:15am
10:00 am
11:15am
11:15am
11:15am
11:50 am
10:00 am
11:50 am
10:00 am
11:15am
10:00 am
11:50 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
11:15am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
11:15am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
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Module Name
MOHAMMAD MONIRUZZAMAN

SHEIKH ABDULLAH AL SALMAN
MD ASIFUL ALAM SUNNY

MD. RAJ TALUKDER

GOLAM RABBI

SHOURAV SARKER NILOY

MD NUR-ULLAH FAHIM

MD. ABDUL HADI

Module: 9

25/05/2023 14:51:51

DOB

12-Apr-93
05-Feb-95
29-Aug-96
06-Jul-96
20-Mar-98
21-Feb-98
01-Jul-99
22-Nov-99

TE-3113
TE-3209
TE-4110
TE-5113
TE-5211
TE-5212
TE-5213
TE-5214

Total Candidates: 41

Exam registration Date of exam

29-May-23
29-May-23
29-May-23
29-May-23
29-May-23
29-May-23
29-May-23
29-May-23
B1: 22
MCQ 16

Essay 21

Time
11:50 am
10:35 am
10:35 am
11:15am
11:15am
11:15am
11:50 am
11:15am

B2: 19
MCQ 14

Essay 19
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